
2023 Maryland Certification of Recovery Residences
Applicant Interest Meeting Dates

Thursday, February 2, 2023, 10 - 11am

Thursday, March 2, 2023, 1-2pm

Thursday, April 6, 2023, 10-11am

Thursday, May 4, 2023, 1-2pm

Thursday, June 1, 2023, 10-11am

Thursday, July 6, 2023, 1-2pm

Thursday, August 3, 2023, 10-11am

Thursday, September 7, 2023, 1-2 pm

Thursday, October 5, 2023, 10-11am

Thursday, November 2, 2023, 1-2pm

Thursday, December 7, 2023, 10-11am

The meetings will be held virtually. If you are interested in attending one of the meetings
listed, please send email to mcorr.info@maryland.gov.
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